
1 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 8 12.39 5.16 7.43 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.20 1.961 1 1 1

2 2S< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.40-1 1 1 1

5.46 5.16

Skating Skills 1.20 2.252.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.941.75 1.50 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.50 1.75

7.43

転倒:  -0.20

2 北  山  陽  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 11.56 4.13 7.43 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-2 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4.28 4.13

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.941.75 1.50 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.252.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

7.43
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3 河  島  美  森

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 1 11.31 4.55 6.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.020 0 -1 0

4.86 4.55

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.882.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

6.76

4 博  田  翔  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 11 11.03 4.96 6.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.25 1.11-1 -2 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.15 1.15-1 -1 -1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5.36 4.96

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.25 2.00 1.75

6.07
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5 柴  山  旺  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 10.64 4.34 6.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.25 1.250 0 1 1

4.20 4.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.692.00 1.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.812.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

6.30

6 山  下  朔  夜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 10.06 3.67 6.39 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.10 0.600 0 1 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.08 1.62-1 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 -1 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1

3.80 3.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.631.75 1.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.942.25 1.50 2.00 2.00

6.39
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7 崎  原  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 9.58 3.35 6.23 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.05 0.550 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.10 1.200 1 1 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.20 3.35

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.631.25 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

6.23

8 大  﨑  音  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 8.59 3.30 5.49 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

1 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 1 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3.20 3.30

Skating Skills 1.20 1.632.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.441.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.49

転倒:  -0.20
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9 鬼  塚  充  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 9 8.54 2.84 5.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -2 -1 0

3 1Lze+SEQ+1A* * 0.40 -0.25 0.15-2 -3 -3 -2

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.020 0 -1 0

3.50 2.84

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.382.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.562.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

5.70

10 飛  永  恭  兵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 8.40 3.37 5.03 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.10 0.80-1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.020 -1 0 0

3.60 3.37

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.311.50 1.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.03
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11 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 8.05 3.09 4.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.23 0.27-2 -2 -3 -2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3.50 3.09

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.381.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.96

12 宮  前  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 7.97 2.57 5.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 0 -1 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-1 -1 -1 -1

3.10 2.57

Skating Skills 1.20 1.632.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.311.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.561.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.40
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13 加  藤      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 15 7.03 2.83 4.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-1 -2 -2 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 0 0

3.40 2.83

Skating Skills 1.20 1.311.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.131.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.061.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.20

14 向  野      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

姫路クラブ 13 5.22 1.46 3.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -1 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 0

3 1F<<+1T << 0.40 -0.25 0.15-2 -3 -3 -2

4 1W 0.30 -0.03 0.27-1 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.68 0.32-2 -2 -3 -2

2.50 1.46

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.941.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.940.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

3.76
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